
PACHET MATERIALE

I.D.: 55466410

Data
publicarii 25.03.21

Coduri CPV

44423000-1

Pretul
estimativ: 1.105,33 RON - 1.105,33 RON

Descriere: 7045704 GREBLA PROFESIONALA COADA FIBRA R101GL 15 BUC 39,9 598,5 39,9 39,9 502,94
5016825 STICKY A KLASS LAV.ANTIMUCEGAI 15L+AM4L 1 BUC 119 119 125 119 100 5000805
GLET CERESIT CT 127 20KG 2 BUC 41,88 83,76 41,88 41,88 70,39 6049234 CIMENT ROMCIM
ULTRA 42,5 20KG 20 SAC 12,95 259 12,95 12,95 217,65 5001381 GLET CERESIT CT 126 20KG
2 BUC 29,5 59 29,5 29,5 49,58 5006976 PLACA RIG. NORM. RB 12,5 (1,2X2,6M) 8 BUC 24,51
196,08 24,51 24,51 164,77 cf ef menaj
